
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete Predecessors

1 Astronomy Projects 282 days? Sat 1/19/08 Fri 1/30/09 5%
2 AstroHaM 115 days Tue 2/12/08 Mon 7/14/08 0%

24 Light Pollution Abatement 231 days Sat 1/19/08 Sat 11/22/08 21%
25 LPA Chair 209 days Mon 2/18/08 Sat 11/22/08 0%
26 Monthly update for meetings 205 days Mon 2/18/08 Mon 11/17/08 0%
37 LPA binder 10 days Mon 3/10/08 Thu 3/20/08 0%

38 Follow-up with members for areas of concern by city 183.13 days Sun 3/9/08 Mon 11/10/08 0%
48 November elections - still require Chris Weadick assistance for LPA chair? 0 days Sat 11/22/08 Sat 11/22/08 0%
49 Increase LPA membership 11 days Fri 2/1/08 Sat 2/16/08 99%
54 LPA-NB Poster 36.75 days Mon 1/21/08 Sat 3/8/08 39%
62 LPA-NB Website 24.38 days Tue 1/22/08 Mon 2/25/08 62%
63 order .ca domains (saveourskies.ca and lightpollution.ca) 2 hrs Tue 1/22/08 Tue 1/22/08 100%

64 temporary web site under weadick.ca 14 hrs Wed 1/23/08 Thu 1/24/08 100% 63

65 URL masking 64 hrs Thu 1/24/08 Tue 2/5/08 100% 64

66 updated web site (poster) 1 day Tue 2/19/08 Tue 2/19/08 0% 65,59

67 advertise RASC-NB 1 hr Wed 2/20/08 Wed 2/20/08 0% 66

68 advertise with posters - Ted 3 days Wed 2/20/08 Mon 2/25/08 0% 67

69 include URL in emails and printed documents 0 days Tue 2/19/08 Tue 2/19/08 0% 66

70 share URL with RASC National? 2 days Wed 2/20/08 Fri 2/22/08 0%
74 City Strategy - Light Pollution - Go Green 24 days Sat 2/16/08 Mon 3/17/08 3%
95 Dark sky map RASC-NB 27 days Sat 1/19/08 Fri 2/22/08 1%
99 Fredericton sky map 47 days Sat 1/19/08 Wed 3/19/08 16%

104 Mt Carleton Dark Sky Preserve 124 days Sat 2/16/08 Fri 8/1/08 0%
108 Custom Sky Meter build 30 days Fri 2/29/08 Tue 4/8/08 0%
114 Projects with Observing and Education committees 282 days? Sat 1/19/08 Fri 1/30/09 1%
115 Prioritize projects 3 days Wed 2/13/08 Fri 2/15/08 0%

116 Determine Scope 5 days Sat 2/16/08 Thu 2/21/08 0% 115

117 Determine project teams and lead 10 days Fri 2/22/08 Thu 3/6/08 0% 116

118 Implement 0 days Thu 3/6/08 Thu 3/6/08 0% 117

119 Earth Day 2008 51 days Mon 2/18/08 Tue 4/22/08 0%
120 RASC input for activities 3 days Mon 2/18/08 Wed 2/20/08 0%

121 Email city for recognition of event 10 days Mon 3/3/08 Wed 3/12/08 0%
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122 Update AstroHaM and LPA sites 5 days Mon 3/3/08 Fri 3/7/08 0%

123 Event 1 day Tue 4/22/08 Tue 4/22/08 0%

124 Astronomy Day May 12, 2008 70 days? Tue 2/12/08 Mon 5/12/08 0%
125 LPA resources (Ted) 0 days Mon 5/12/08 Mon 5/12/08 0%

126 Handouts for LPA 10 days Mon 4/28/08 Mon 5/12/08 0%

127 TBD 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%

128 Scouts/Brownies/Cubs 7 days? Mon 2/4/08 Tue 2/12/08 20%
129 Hanwell LSD Part 2 - Feb 9 6.13 days Mon 2/4/08 Tue 2/12/08 89%
138 Oromocto? 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%

139 New Maryland? 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%

140 Fredericton? 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%

141 TBD? 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%

142 Observing Events 213 days Tue 2/12/08 Thu 11/20/08 0%
143 COW 3 days Fri 8/8/08 Sun 8/10/08 0%

144 Astro Atlantik 3 days Fri 8/8/08 Sun 8/10/08 0%

145 Mt Carleton 3 days Fri 8/1/08 Tue 8/5/08 0%

146 Smiley 4 days Fri 8/29/08 Mon 9/1/08 0%

147 Longs Creek 15 days Tue 2/12/08 Fri 2/29/08 0%

148 RASC-Fredericton observing locations 206 days Wed 2/20/08 Thu 11/20/08 0%
159 Ted's Observatory 4 hrs Sun 3/9/08 Sun 3/9/08 0%

160 Asterisms 143 days Mon 2/25/08 Sun 8/31/08 0%
161 Horizon Challenge and update website 143 days Mon 2/25/08 Sun 8/31/08 0%
165 Calendar 15 days Mon 6/30/08 Fri 7/18/08 0%

166 2010 GA 170 days? Tue 2/12/08 Mon 9/22/08 0%
173 IYA - 2009 265 days? Tue 2/12/08 Fri 1/30/09 0%
174 Millions eyes at the eye piece 3 days Mon 1/5/09 Wed 1/7/09 0%

175 Scouts/Cubs/Guides 20 days Mon 1/5/09 Fri 1/30/09 0%

176 GA in Sask - attend? 10 days Mon 1/5/09 Fri 1/16/09 0%

177 Solar System scale model 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%
184 Astronomy Collector Cards 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%
189 All Sky cam - STU 221.5 days Sat 1/19/08 Mon 11/10/08 4%
213 Ted's board game 15 days Tue 2/12/08 Fri 2/29/08 0%
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219 Don's Book 45 days? Wed 2/13/08 Wed 4/9/08 0%
229 Is there a requirements for a Communication Chair? 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%
230 Membership drive? 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%
231 Planisphere with Don 1 day? Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08 0%
232 Public Observing Reference manual 26 days Mon 3/24/08 Fri 4/25/08 0%
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